
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

125 

38 

267 

39 

26 

65 

41 

30 

48 

32 

23 

167 

119 

63 

137 

67 

97 

221 

16 

115 

57 

47 

110 

29 

15 

37 

90 

Name 

GRIESNER Christian 

DIENER Heinz 

TETOUR Johann 

KIRCHMAYR Harald 

SCHWARZOTT Johann 

FISCHER Gerhard 

DOPPLER Josef 

FORSTER Roland 

PRÜNNER Walter 

JARISCH Werner 

BÖHNER Johann 

KOLLER Karl 

SAGERER Günther 

RIEDEL Jürgen 

GUTMANN Günter 

ERBER Anton 

OBLAK Herbert 

HENNES Diethart 

DEUTSCHMANN Wolfgang 

CZUCKA Peter 

STUCKI Mauro 

HINTERSTEININGER Martin 

WEINERT Reinhold 

GUT Harald 

ROTH Hans 

BAMMER Günter 

RAGGINGER Felix 

Nat 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

Team 

BFS Classic Racing Team 

J.T. Racing Team 

Inn Racing Team 

BFS Classic Racing Team 

BFS Classic Racing Team 

PSV Wels 

Wakolbinger Historic Racing Team 

RC - Prünner 

Pfaffenwimmer Reifen 

MC Schärding 

MRC Bernau 

AC Ebern 

BFS Classic Racing Team 

MSC Zeilern 

Racetrack Cowboys 

Wakolbinger Historic Racing Team 

Wakolbinger Historic Racing Team 

Laverda-Connection-Oberpfalz 

Wakolbinger Historic Racing Team 

MRSC Gunskirchen 

Yamaha Racing Rauris 

Ducati Salzburg 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R1 

Schwingen Suzuki 

Yamaha VZF 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF R1 RN01 

Suzuki TL 1000R 

Harris Kawasaki Z 900 

Honda VTR SP1 

Yamaha FZR 1000 

Suzuki GSXR 1100 W 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati 900 SS 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSVMille 

Honda Nico Bakker 

Honda VTR 1000 SP1 

BMW 

Yamaha R1 

Triumph Rob North 

BMW DEWO 01 

Suzuki GSX-R 

Suzuki 

Moto Morini 3 1/2 S mod. 

Laverda SFC 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati 996 SPS 

Honda 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Best Tm 

1:38.905 

1:41.778 

1:42.311 

1:42.872 

1:43.452 

1:43.843 

1:44.473 

1:45.592 

1:45.749 

1:47.773 

1:48.081 

1:48.139 

1:48.693 

1:50.376 

1:51.517 

1:52.644 

1:53.454 

1:54.648 

2:01.977 

2:05.278 

2:10.105 

Diff 

2.873 

3.406 

3.967 

4.547 

4.938 

5.568 

6.687 

6.844 

8.868 

9.176 

9.234 

9.788 

11.471 

12.612 

13.739 

14.549 

15.743 

23.072 

26.373 

31.200 

Class 

J 

G 

G 

J 

J 

G 

J 

G 

J 

J 

G 

J 

J 

G 

J 

G 

J 

G 

G 

J 

G 

D 

G 

J 

J 

G 

J 

Kat. 

Youngt. über 850 cm?, 91-02 

über 750 cm? Bj.1990 

über 750 cm? Bj.1990 

Youngt. über 850 cm?, 91-02 

Youngt. über 850 cm?, 91-02 

über 750 cm? Bj.1990 

Youngt. über 850 cm?, 91-02 

über 750 cm? Bj.1990 

Youngt. über 850 cm?, 91-02 

Youngt. über 850 cm?, 91-02 

über 750 cm? Bj.1990 

Youngt. über 850 cm?, 91-02 

Youngt. über 850 cm?, 91-02 

über 750 cm? Bj.1990 

Youngt. über 850 cm?, 91-02 

über 750 cm? Bj.1990 

Youngt. über 850 cm?, 91-02 

über 750 cm? Bj.1990 

über 750 cm? Bj.1990 

Youngt. über 850 cm?, 91-02 

über 750 cm? Bj.1990 

bis 400 cm? Bj.1990 

über 750 cm? Bj.1990 

Youngt. über 850 cm?, 91-02 

Youngt. über 850 cm?, 91-02 

über 750 cm? Bj.1990 

Youngt. über 850 cm?, 91-02 

Sorted on best lap time
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                            RESULTS www.grabarsport.hr

7. Internacionales IGFC ADRIA RACE 2021 
2. TRAINING 

G, J 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 13:05:06 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

28.5.2021. 13:05 


